EMERGENCY CONTACTS for DOWNER LAB

Area Code: (512) for all 7-digit numbers.

Contact

UT Police or Fire

Facilities
(Building-Related)

Environmental
Health & Safety

UHS 24-hour Nurse
Advice Line

Prof. Mike Downer
(Uber-Boss)

Dr. Xiaoming Wang
Dr. Rafal Zgadzaj

Dr. Watson Henderson

Phone

911
471-4441

471-0043

471-3511

475-6877

471-6054

232-6474
471-7251
471-7251

After Hours

911
471-4441

471-2020

911
471-4441

475-6877

294-9385

203-6786
929-7146
444-7774

Purpose/Additional Info

911: Life-threatening
471-4441: Non-life-threatening

Plumbing/floods, fire sprinklers, heating/cooling, lighting,
electrical service, alarms, doors & locks, pest control, custodial
services, etc.

(see www.utexas.edu/facilities/services for further information and
non-emergency service request forms)

Lab and laser safety issues, radiation exposure, chemical spills,
etc.
(see www.utexas.edu/safety/ehs/ for further information)

Self-care advice or help determining whether to see a healthcare
provider. For severe or potentially life-threatening medical or
mental health emergencies, call 911 or go to a local hospital

emergency room.
(see healthyhorns.utexas.edu/emergencies.html for a list of
emergency rooms and further information.)

For non-emergency or back-up emergency notification email
downer@physics.utexas.edu

xwang3543@gmail.com
rafal@physics.utexas.edu

watsonrh@mail.utexas.edu

For up-to-date information about campus alerts, closures and openings during emergencies or unfavorable weather situations, see

www.utexas.edu/emergency or call Emergency Information at 232-9999




