EMERGENCY CONTACTS for DOWNER LAB

Area Code: (512) for all 7-digit number	S.
--------------	-----------------------------	----

Thea code. (512) for an 7 digit numbers.				
Contact	Phone	After Hours	Purpose/Additional Info	
UT Police or Fire	911 471-4441	911 471-4441	911: Life-threatening 471-4441: Non-life-threatening	
Facilities (Building-Related)	471-0043	471-2020	Plumbing/floods, fire sprinklers, heating/cooling, lighting, electrical service, alarms, doors & locks, pest control, custodial services, etc. (see www.utexas.edu/facilities/services for further information and non-emergency service request forms)	
Environmental Health & Safety	471-3511	911 471-4441	Lab and laser safety issues, radiation exposure, chemical spills, etc. (see www.utexas.edu/safety/ehs/ for further information)	
UHS 24-hour Nurse Advice Line	475-6877	475-6877	Self-care advice or help determining whether to see a healthcare provider. For severe or potentially life-threatening medical or mental health emergencies, call 911 or go to a local hospital emergency room. (see healthyhorns.utexas.edu/emergencies.html for a list of emergency rooms and further information.)	
Prof. Mike Downer (über-Boss)	471-6054	294-9385	For non-emergency or back-up emergency notification email downer@physics.utexas.edu	
Dr. Xiaoming Wang	232-6474	203-6786	xwang3543@gmail.com	
Dr. Rafal Zgadzaj	471-7251	929-7146	rafal@physics.utexas.edu	
Dr. Watson Henderson	471-7251	444-7774	watsonrh@mail.utexas.edu	

For up-to-date information about campus alerts, closures and openings during emergencies or unfavorable weather situations, see www.utexas.edu/emergency or call Emergency Information at 232-9999